MFT Series
DIN-Rail SPDT
Multi-Function Timer
© 2024 TELEDYNE RELAYS (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynerelays.com Page 1
MFT Series
• Selectable time range 0.1 s to 100 h
• 7 knob selectable functions:
	 Op	 -	 delay on operate

Main Features
Example: MFT        02           A           12
Part Numbering System
Code Option Description
MFT Product Series
- 02 DIN Rail Mount
- A SPDT Configuration, 17.5 mm Package
-
12 Power Supply: 12 to 240 VAC/DC
24 Power Supply: 24 VDC and 24 to 240 VAC
Series DIN-Rail
Mount Configuration Power Supply
Output		  SPDT relay
Rated insulation voltage		  250 VAC (rms)
Contact Ratings		  µ
	 DMB51 (SPDT):
	 Resistive loads	 AC 1	 5 A @ 250 VAC
		  DC 12	 5 A @ 24 VDC
	 Small inductive loads	 AC 15	 2.5 A @ 250 VAC
		  DC 13	 2.5 A @ 24 VDC
Mechanical life		  ≥ 30 x 106 operations
Electrical life		  ≥ 50 x 103 operations
			   (at 5 A, 250 V, cos j = 1)
Dielectric strength
	 Dielectric voltage		  2 kVAC (rms)
	 Rated impulse withstand
	 voltage		  2.5 kV (1.2/50 µs)
Time ranges
	 Knob selectable		  0.1 	to 	 1 s
				    1 	 to 	 10 s
				    6 	 to 	 60 s
				    60 	 to 	 600 s
				    0.1 	to 	 1 h
				    1 	 to 	 10 h
				    10 	 to 	 100 h
Setting accuracy		  ≤ 5%
Repeatability		  ≤ 0.2%
Time variation
	 Within rated power supply		  ≤ 0.05%/V
	 Within ambient temperature		 ≤ 0.2%/°C
Reset
	 Manual reset of time and/or		 Close the trigger contact
		  relay		  between pins A1 and Y1
	 Pulse duration		  ≥ 100 ms
	 Power supply interruption		  ≥ 200 ms
Automatic start		  Connect  pins A1 and Y1
Time Specifications Output Specifications
MFT Series
DIN-Rail SPDT
Multi-Function Timer
Page 2 SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE © 2024 TELEDYNE RELAYS
Power ON delay		  ≤ 100 ms
Indication for
	 Power Supply ON		  LED, green
	 Output Relays ON		  LED, yellow
			   (flashing when timing)
Environment		  (EN 60529)
	 Degree of Protection		  IP 20
	 Pollution Degree		  2 (IEC 60664)
	 Operating Temperature		  -25° to +60°C, R.H. < 95%
	 Storage Temperature		  -30° to +80°C, R.H. < 95%
Housing
	 Dimensions	 	 17.5 x 81 x 67.2 mm
	 Material		  PA66
Weight		  75 g
Screw terminals
	 Tightening torque		  Max. 0.5 Nm according to
				    IEC EN 60947
Approvals		  cULus, RCM
Marking		  CE, UKCA
EMC		  Electromagnetic Compatibillity